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REMSIONS
#4 HORZ. REINFORCEMENT @ TOP OF LINTEL
MAX. ALLOWABLE C ¢ AR SPANS FOR ICF LINTELS ——11/2" MIN. (EXTEND 24" MIN BEYOND LIMITS OF OPENING) 11/2" MIN.
3IMPSON H2.5A UN.O WITHOUT S3TIRRUPS IN GABLE END ) 2 1/2" MAX. 2 1/2° MAX.
PRE-ENGINEERED WOOD ROOF ‘EE STRUCfURAI; F;LAN (NON-LOAAD-BEARING WALLS) T | : N : R R SRS S
TRUSSES @ 24" O.C. SELECT TRUSS (#4 BOTTOM b ) INTEL REINFORCEMENT) |l il *\\S‘ \—\\‘J\ f\%\—& NN
CONNECTORS FROM ANCHOR TABLE w (f\\l\\i? \L\’\*ﬁ.}\ SR (iR e
LINTEL FRAME G/ i DK w\ RO QOF TOP OF WALL
SABLE END || SECOND STORY & < Nl
DEPTH, D WALL | oNLY GABLE END WALL = nNinitnmnmink EEEREELSRETIoN)
7/16" OSB ROOF SHEATING x 5 \Nig\ \\t\ \\ NN
S el (2) 2X10 SYP #2 UN.O. 5 T o u e - NSNS
FRAMING 8d COMMON NAILS 6" CTURAL PLAN 1 1/2" MIN. s 1 1/2* MIN 24"MIN. |
= " SEE STRU 12" 16' " — & | +
0.C. EDGES, 12" O.C. FIELD, 4 3-3 7-0 NO LINTEL 2 1/2" MAX. | | 2 1/2" MAX. ARHITECTURAL DESIGN SOF TWARE
0.C. GABLES P T ey ([ o W o SR i S i e A - '
: y REQUIREG T . 1 =L o TFEESREE R T T e e
INSULATION (2) SIMPSON LSTA21 20" 1653 e FOR | | | | X_HORZ. AT APPROX.
w/ (8) -16d TO HEADER = 15 OPENING | | | | 2/3 WALL HEIGHT
AND (8) -16d TO POST 22 3-3" 143" LESS THEN [ | | | (SEE WALL SECTION)
24" WIDE I | | |
:EEIS\%ES 6X6 SYP #2 POST : | I |
; \ #4 VERT WITHIN 6" OF ~——3#4 VERT WITHIN 6" OF —»
TROUGH 112" GYPSUM N |
(OPTIONAL) BRD é—e}; EACH SIDE OF OPENING EACH SIDE OF OPENING I #4 VERT WITHIN 6" OF
; p MIMIMUM Boggghf:ﬂsavmﬁ ICF LINTEL REINFORCEMENT FOR LARGE CLEAR R I | | I# EACH SIDE OF OPENING
#4 CONTINUOUS ITH STIRRUPS IN LOAD-BEARING WALL ~1| L | |
' HORIZONTAL LOCATED e i T e e e | 1| S o e 1m0 N e 5- AN T O R
i " MAX. = SUPPORTING SUPPORTING SUPPORTING ICF L
10" FROM TOP & 32" OC . " I " | " HORZ. 2
—\_SDFFIT & LINTEL Lm',?‘EL FFRAME ROOF  ||FRAME 2nd STORY||  2nd STORY & | 28 M 0 JGFENIG WIDTH 324 . ATV : || 13 RM\%A?IT S;Eﬁ?x
FASCIAAS | 4" ARXX FORMS CLP"EQ?QR DEPTH ONLY & ROOF FRAME ROOF | | | | | (SEE WALL SECTION)
y S
SRR MAX. ROOF /FLOOR CLEARSPAN=34 || ———=——~ " e = R | |
SIMPSON ABU POST BASE 20" 1885 2ot | | |
_ wl (12) - 16d & 5/8" x 10" — . : n o #4 HORZ. WITHIN 12" OF THE HORZ. WITHIN 12"
e L rier ke — I w2 M| Ui e IO R S N (S D [P0 (T |__(EXTEND 24" MIN BEYOND __ | ! (SEE WALL SECTION)
163" 24" 245 >< >—< | T T UTIIMESEEORENNGY T | 00 0 0 [T e m e
INCLUDED BY REFERENCE I |
AND SUPERCEDE ' . : :
REQUIREMENTS ON THIS
SHEET WHERE ICF MANUAL
il g \ TYPICAL OPENING / LINTEL DETAIL
STRINGENT. USE ICF MANUAL SEE FOOTING DETAILS MAX. ALLOWABLE CLEEAR SPANS FOR ICE LINTELS WITHOUT STIRRUPS SCALE: 1/2" = 1'=0"
HEADER TABLES AND OPENING IN LOAD-BEARING % WAL LS (#4 BOTTOM LINTEL REINFORCEMENT)
DETAILS.
MIN. 1/2" GYPSUM TYPICAL PORCH POST DETAIL SUPPOBRTING SUPPORTING SUPPORTING ICF
el BRD. INTERIOR SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" MIN. FRAME RQOOF ONLY FRAME 2nd STORY 2nd STORY &
- rt::j FINISH LINTEL ) & ROOF FRAME ROOF
" Edhs DEPTH, D MAX. ROOF / FLOOR CLEAR SPAN
8" FOR o
- /—#4 VERTICAL AT 24" 28a 1 1 ] [ [ | '
4" CONCRETE =2 Ng gﬂ%{;g;g\:f””gs‘ 8 34107 | 2“14q | 2n10* || 249" | 2o7" | 26" || 2-0° | 2.7 | 26" ~[ e e Wany ]
EXTERIOR FINISH AS : h.. ; (6} 12d8/_2)(4 BLOCKING 2% 51" 4'-1_1 0" 4'-8" 4'-8" 4'-5" 4'-3¢ 4'-2" 4'-0" 310"
v e B I il " N " 5 *
SPEC D |- 2 : — ’ 16 7 —0 7 —5_5‘ 6[_5. 5._1 n 4‘_1 0“ 4'_8“ 4'_8" 4'_5“ 4‘_3“
DOME-LS To MATCH VEET. : " : s . ﬁ 20“ 8. 11" B'-(v = T = = = . = = = = = . = : = _LA_P__.SE.L_I.C_E RE'NFGRC'NG BAR
=T PR DIE RN 4) 12ds PIGGY ; 6 | 82" || 6.7 | 6-3 | 60" |[5411" | 58" | 55
DIAMETERS . [H 24" 107" | 10%)_q» g'.8" B'-5" 7'-8" 74" e ] I O e R R s e —
SEE FOUNDATION PLAN 2X4SPFH2 QI E
BRACE, 6' 0.C REINFORCING BAR .
(o=
. 2X4 PURLINS PER|- i -
SINGLE STORY 4" ICF EXT. WALL SECTION TRUSS ENGINEERWR \ MAX. ALLOWABLE CLEARR SPANS FOR ICF LINTELS WITH STIRRUPS  ALLOWABLE {4 gs ,rg;?&igg;gtg#%zps STD. 90 HOOK
SCALE: NTS \\\T-@' IN LOAD-BEARING WALL | 5 (#4 BOTTOM LINTEL REINFORCEMENT) CLEAR SPANS 15" | ARE NOT REQUIRED
(4) 12dS SUPbBGRTING SUPPORTING SUPPORTING ICF REBAR DETAILS
MIN. FRAME = FRAME 2nd STORY 2nd STORY & SCALE: N.T.S.
2X4 SPF #2 PLATE iNEres EROCh O & ROOF FRAME ROOF
D 0
J 12dS, 12" O.C. EPTH MAX. ROOF / FLOOR CLEAR SPAN
2X4 BLOCKING 24 28 Ve 71 T ” o 7 =
HUS412 (16) 3/16"x 2 1/4" 716" OSB FULLY o g" BU'LDER'S RESPONS'B'LITY
BEAM SEE STRUCTURAL TAP CONS TO WALL & BLOCKED 3" O.C 8" - 55" 5tom 4om 4'-0" 310" 3.9" 7" 35" O T Tt e
PLAN FOR SIZE (10) 10d TO BEAM U.N.O. el BT D, A - a1 . o - i i’ i
\ 0.C. EDGES FIELD‘ e ; 74" =or - T . =y : g - =0 yIRPT 2 yory yors THE BUILDER AND OWNER ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING, WHICH ARE
UI-\IBlLUCKED 12 = SPECIFICALLY NOT PART OF THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER'S SCOPE OF WORK.
\ 2X4 SPF #2 = 5 e 25 7 v L L L2 CONFIRM SITE CONDITIONS, FOUNDATION BEARING CAPACITY
" 8‘-7“ |' " |~ " U- " I- " .._‘ " I_ " l_ " I' " 1 i GRADE AND i . H
‘ / 16 A Rze 710 e 6-3 6-0 / 5-10 57 5-4 BACKFILL HEIGHT, WIND SPEED AND DEBRIS ZONE, AND FLOOD ZONE. N e b s o oY
[ 188,12 0.0, 9-8" B AT A AT B T T R AT g PROVIDE MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES, WHICH COMPLY WITH FBCR 2004 SRR ISR
4 1CE WLL 20" : - g - 2 2 6'- 6'- REQUIREMENTS FOR THE STATED WIND VELOCITY AND DESIGN PRESSURES. :
3/4" T&G 8d. 6" O.C 2X4 SPF #2 PLATE 63" = s el o= 5o 4= -t i DIMENSION::
/‘ Uidiass . p : L) e L i i =t &) o PROVIDE A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH FROM TRUSSES TO FOUNDATION. IF YOU et IR SSRGS St
I 1-16d NAIL @ 12" O.C. FROM a4 10 10-1" 9-8" g-1" 79" 75" 74" 7-0" 6-8" BELIEVE THE PLAN OMITS A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH CONNECTION, CALL ridnio ity it el
.ﬁm_m—nc TRUS GABLE TRUSS INTO 2X6 PLATE 76" A gg i o e i S 49 THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY. Do ok proced withaut clariication,
24" 0.C 2x6 SYP#2 PT PLATE VERIFY THE TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S SEALED ENGINEERING INCLUDES TRUSS ;
E e w/ 1/2" x 10" AB @ 48" OC DESIGN, PLACEMENT PLANS, TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT BRACING DETAILS, Vit Dl . PIE. Aty Bt s o
1/2" GYP 5d COOLER 7 TRUSS-TO-TRUSS CONNECTIONS, AND UPLIFT AND REACTION LOADS FOR ALL its common Iw copyrights and property right in
0.C. EDGES ROOF SYSTEM DES'GN BEARING LOCATIONS. these instrurents of service. This dacument is
UNBLOCKED L K Lt not to be repoduced, altered or copied in any
form or manrzr without first the express written
THE SEAL ON THESE PLANS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH FBCR 2004, SECTION ResmBakn akt consaitof Mat Dasvey:
BEAM TO ICF CONNECTION DETAIL BONUS“ R.(?OM [ GABLE END BRACING R302.1.2 IS BASED ON REACTIONS, UPLIFTS, AND BEARING LOCATIONS IN DESIGN DATA CERTIFICATON: | hereby certify that | have
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0* SCALE: 1/2"=1-0 TRUSS ENGINEERING SUBMITTED TO THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER. IT IS _ e i e, et s atnlbib i
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER TO CHECK ALL DETAILS OF THE portions of th plar;, relating to wind engineering
COMPLETE ROOF SYSTEM DESIGN SUBMITTED BY THE TRUSS WIND LOADS PER FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2004 RESIDENTHAL, SECTION R301.2.1 comply with 2ction R301.2.1, florida building
ROOF SHEATHING SEE  — 2xd VERTICAL TENSION MEMBER AS SHOWN ON MANUFACTURER AND HAVE IT SIGNED, AND SEALED BY A DESIGN code residenal 2004, to the best of my
2%4 LADDER 2x4 BLOCKING @ EACH VERTICAL SECTION FOR NAILING MEMBER FROM GABLE END WALL BACK TO THE LOADS AND ANY SPECIAL LOADS. THE BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO MEAN ROOF HEIGHT NOT EXCEEDING LEAST HORIZONTAL DIMENSION OR 60 FT: NOT e o
SUPPORTIVE TENSION MEMBER ATTACH wi SCHEDULE TOP CHORD OF TRUSS IN SUCH A MANNER TO REVIEW EACH INDIVIDUAL TRUSS MEMBER AND THE TRUSS ROOF ON UPPER HALF OF HILL O 0 LINITATIONTt#8 deaiqy & vad for ena
LSTA18 24 LADDER BEAN oo o 3-16d NAILS EACH END ASSURE THAT THE ANGLE BETWEEN THE SYSTEM AS A WHOLE AND TO PROVIDE RESTRAINT FOR ANY LATERAL SLOPE AND UNOBSTRUCT? ESCARPMENT 60FT INEXF. B, S0ET N EXP. G AND >10% adllcing, at eiecifiod tncation.
e : DIAGONAL AND THE CEILING IS APPROX. 45 BRACING. THE BUILDER SHOULD USE CARE CHECKING THE ROOF D UPWIND FOR 50x HEIGHT OR 1 MILE WHICHEVER IS LESS)
BEAMS 40 MIN, 55 MAX. NAILED AT EACH END WITH DESIGN BECAUSE THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IS SPECIFICALLY NOT BUILDING IS NOT IN THE HIGH VELOCITY HURRICANE ZONE MARK DISOSWAY
. SEE NOTE BELOW. £ 5
g e SESPONSRLE Fon T TS LAY i R CrENTED B e EERe VT i e e R i
7 e RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE LAYOUT PER NOTES ON THEIR SEALED
(2) 2X12 SYP #2 MIN. / I . ] Al TRUSS SHEETS. 1.) BASIC WIND SPEED = 110 MPH
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN ! S N / / o v 2.) WIND EXPOSURE =B
\_ 1@ +* 0.c. FOR 7/16* OR 1813 . 7 3.) WIND IMPORTANCE FACTOR = 1.0
10d @ 4" O.C. FOR 19/32" INTO . . :
. 10848 ¢ OC.FOR % wo, GENERAL NOTES: 4. BUILDING CATEGORY = Ii
- - 3 w a -
MANLIN s % %% 5 TRUSSES: TRUSSES SHALL BE DESIGNED BY A FLORIDA LICENSED ENGINEER IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 5.) ROOF ANGLE = 10-45 DEGREES
'—.
E R 8500 0 Coyp e e el et e oy ie S 16T SVER g HEIGHT R <50 BT
Q=0 | ALL BEARING LOCATIONS. TRUSS ENGINEERING IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE TRUSS MANUFACTURER -
e 3 SNPSONLETAlSS { AP L SR HeaLRERTHRLSS = 225 9 AND SHALL BE SIGNED & SEALED BY THE MANUFACTURER'S DESIGN ENGINEER_ IT IS THE BUILDER'S 7.) INTERNAL PRESSURE COEFFICIENT = N/A (ENCLOSED BUILDING)
g A ¥y 2855 RESPONSIBILITY VERIFY THE TRUSS DESIGNER FULLY SATISFIED ALL THE ABOVE REQUIREMENTS AND TO
OPPOSITE SIDE) EA. SUPPORTIVE B ettt = 282z ¢ SELECT UPLIFT CONNECTIONS BASED ON TRUSS ENGINEERING UPLIFT AND PROVIDE FOOTINGS FOR 8) COMPONENTS AND CLADDING DESIGN WIND PRESSURES (TABLE R301.2(2))
(4)-2x4 SPF #2 NAILED m:ll:g? WITH 14-10d COLUMN R TOR OF THIES B g33g & INTERIOR BEARING WALLS. BUILDER IS TO FURNISH TRUSS ENGINEERING TO WIND LOAD ENGINEER FOR
B e €. a VIEW OF TRUSS REACTIONS ON THE BUILDING STRUCTURE. STRAP 2X6 RAFTERS WITH MIN UPLIFT ;
Wi BOERRGRNY 2%4%E° LONG RAT RUN @ 54" i @ % 5 CONNECTION 415LB EACH END; 2X8 RAFTERS 700 LB EACH END. Zone |Fflactive Wind Area (f3) BAEKRY SESSIONS
MIN. (SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN) 0.C. MAX. CEN T ' o 10 100
SUPPORTIVE POST TO BEAM ﬁ;%g:gﬁ:\ D VR BLORES éé %é 4 SITE PREPARATION: SITE ANALYSIS AND PREPARATION IS NOT PART OF THIS PLAN 1 | 1992181841 |-18.1
% TRUSS J 2-10d @ xE é Y FOUNDATION: CONFIRM THAT THE FOUNDATION DESIGN & SITE CONDITIONS MEET 2 19.9 [-25.5 | 18.1 |-21.8
BEAM MID-WALL CONNECTION DETAIL DETAIL FOR SINGLE BEAM 1-16d NAIL @ & EACHTRUSS B @ GRAVITY LOAD REQUIREMENTS (ASSUME 1000 PSF BEARING CAPACITY UNLESS >oh P hE
SCALE: NT.S SCALE: NTS. Hil g TY7 > VISUAL OBSERVATION OR SOILS TEST PROVES OTHERWISE 9 ‘ :
e Vi GABLE TRUSS INTO TN \ 4 3 [19.9 |-255][18.1 |-21.8
2X8 PT N / CONCRETE: MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONGRETE AT 28 DAYS, F'c = 3000 PSI. 3 Ohg .68.3 424 ADDRESS
& -~ 2SS:
I‘ 3 Lf ~ WELDED WIRE REINFORCED SL;IA_B: 6" x 6" \.1@!1,4 x W1.4, FB = 85KS], WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT FABRIC : Z1B 1236 | 185 [-204 Colunbia County, Florida
(W.W.M.) CONFORMING TO ASTM A185; LOCATED IN MIDDLE OF THE SLAB; SUPPORTED WITH APPROVED 5 |21.8]29.1[185 [-22. - :
5 LOBATE HORIZONTAL AN VERHICAL MATERIALS OR SUPPORTS AT SPACINGS NOT TO EXCEED 3" e (Legion Road)
(2) 2X12 SYP #2 MIN. &0 S ) Doars & Windows |21.8 |-29.1
Z 4 BLOCK! FIBER CONCRETE SLAB: CONCRETE SLABS ON GROUND CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FIBER REINFORCEMENT.
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN x9 a0 e ﬁm m{,ﬂ;ig % ’éﬁi‘ég” RUN FIBER LENGTH 1/2 INCH TO 2 INCHES. DOSAGE AMOUNTS FROM 0.75 TO 1.5 POUNDS PER CUBIC YARD Worst Case :
SIMPSON $-90 PER THE MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS. FIBERS TO COMPLY WITH ASTM C 1116. SUPPLIER (Zone 5, 10 ft2) Mak Disosway P.E.
LSTA24 TSI e S 550 ONE SIMPSON Hs E;ATTACHED TO PROVIDE ASTM C 1116 CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WHEN REQUESTED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL e (G 2 0. Box 868
o0 i 8 ¢ u
A AS SHOWN AT EACH.G SN 16x7 Garage Door | 18.5 |-21.0 Lake ity, Florida 32056
IF BEAM JOINT IS AT = ma B CONTROL JOINTS: WHERE SPECIFIED, SAWN CONTROL JOINTS IN SLAB-ON-GRADE SHALL BE CUT IN
POST CONNECTION, 0528 n ——— 2X8 PT ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 302. JOINTS SHALL BE CUT WITHIN 12 HOURS OF SLAB PLACEMENT. THE LENGTH / Phone: (386) 754 - 5419
INSTALL ONE SIMPSON IxgF U WIDTH RATIOS OF SLAB AREAS SHALL NOT EXCEED 1.5 AND TYPICAL SPACING OF CUTS TO BE 12FT. DO NOT Fax:(386) 269 - 4871
LSTA18 ON ONE SIDE Qg Y 1/2°X10° ANCHOR B(g . CUT WWM OR REINFORCING STEEL. (RECOMMENDED LOCATION OF CONTROL JOINTS IS SUBJECT TO ax:( ) -
£2:=3 STEEL WASHER 8" Foor 1 S WITH 2X2X140° OWNER AND CONTRACTOR'S APPROVAL. THE CONTROL JOINTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO PREVENT CRACKS
io22 FROM CORNERS & 48" 0.C. BUT RATHER TO ENCOURAGE THE SLAB TO CRACK ON A GIVEN LINE.) PRINTED DATE:
QE=wo R
LSTA18 £t~ REBAR: ASTM A 615, GRADE 60, DEFORMED BARS, FY = 60 KSI. ALL LAP SPLICES 48 * DB (30° FOR #5 BARS); DESIGN LOADS (ctober 05, 2006
UNO. ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE DETAILED AND PLACED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 315-96, U.N.0O. DRAWNIY: STRUCTURAL BY.
,l FLOOR SLAB FLOOR 40 PSF ' '
i ROOF SHEATHING: ALL ROOFS ARE HORIZONTAL DIAPHRAGMS; 7/16" 0SB SHEATHING, UNBLOCKED, e 2l T IEL D EDONS) bl Sk
APPLIED PERPENDICULAR TO FRAMING, OVER A MINIMUM OF 3 FRAMING MEMBERS, WITH PANEL EDGES 30 PSF (SLEEPING ROOMS)
STAGGERED, FASTENED WITH 8d COMMON NAILS (.131), 6°0C PANEL EDGES, 12°0C INTERMEDIATE
NAIL THRU 2x4 INTO MEMBERS, GABLE ENDS AND DIAPHRAGM BOUNDARY:; 4°0C, UNO. 30 PSF (ATTICS WITH STORAGE)
BEAM W/4-16d
STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS:  MANUFACTURERS AND PRODUCT NUMBER FOR CONNECTORS, ANCHORS, ;
ettty Tséﬂzss?gEngds GABLE END DDETAIL AND REINFORCEMENT ARE LISTED FOR EXAMPLE NOT ENDORSEMENT. AN EQUIVALENT DEVICE OF THE 10 PSF (ATTICS WITHOUT STORAGE, <3:12) FINALS [ATE:
o 2 : —_— SAME OR OTHER MANUFACTURER CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR ANY DEVICES LISTED IN THE EXAMPLE
SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN s A2 P TABLES AS LONG AS IT MEETS THE REQUIRED LOAD CAPACITIES. MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION ROOF 20 PSF (FLAT OR <4:12) 5/0ct /06
BEAM MAY BE ATTACHED IN INSTRUCTIONS MUST BE FOLLOWED TO ACHIEVE RATED LOADS. 16 PSF 41270 <12-12
EITHER METHOD SHOWN ABOVE P — s %) JCB NUMBER:
© A-307 ANCHOR BOLTS WITH MINIMUM EMBEDMENT AS SPECIFIED IN DRAWINGS BUT NO : :
LESS THAN 7* IN CONCRETE OR REINFORCED BOND BEAM OR 15" IN GROUTED CMU. 12 PSF (12:12 AND GREATER) 609241
BEAM CORNER CON NECTION- DETA__IL SPPORT“’E CENTER POST TO BE__,A,__.M_,_D__ETAIL WASHERS: WASHERS USED WITH 1/2" BOLTS TO BE 2" x 2" x 9/64"; WITH 5/8" BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 9/64" WITH STAIRS 40 PSF (ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS) DRAWING NUMBER
SCALE- N.TS. SALE-NTS. 3/4* BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 9/64"; WITH 7/8" BOLTS TO BE 3" x 3" x 5/16" UNO. SOIL BEARING CAPACITY 1000PSF S 1
NAILS: ALL NAILS ARE COMMON NAILS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED OR ACCEPTED BY FBC TEST -
REPORTS AS HAVING EQUAL STRUCTURAL VALUES. NOT IN FLOOD ZONE (BUILDER TO VERIFY)

OF 3 SHEETS

FILECopy
AU e




SEE INTERIOR WALL SECTION
& STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR ANCHORS

4" CONCRETE SLAB
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS

B"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE

—

4

| 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
WITH POLY TAPE

(2) #5 CONTINUOUS

/F2\ INTERIOR BEARING FOOTING

@ SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

SEE INTERIOR WALL SECTION
& STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR ANCHORS

6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2"
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE

4" CONCRETE SLAB
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS \

— A

- —

A

6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
WITH POLY TAPE

3" MIN.

(2) #5 CONTINUOUS

/F3\ INTERIOR BEARING STEP FOOTING

@ SCALE: 1/2" = 10"

6"X6" W1 4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2°
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE

GARAGE DOOR
POCKET 4" CONCRETE SLAB
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS
E‘\:-* 8"
> T a0 IF"

18"
6 MIL VAFOR BARRIER
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
WITH POLY TAPE
_(_.__

TERMITE TREATED
COMPACTED FILL

(2) #5 CONTINUOUS

/F4\ GARAGE DOOR FOOTING

@ SCALE: 1/2" = 1-0"

SEE STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR
POST & CAST IN PLACE ANCHORS

6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 W.W.M. PLACED AT 2
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH CONCRETE

4" CONCRETE SLAB

SLOPE PORCH 3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS

SLAB TO DRAIN HOUSE SLAB

6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
WITH 6" LAPS SEALED
WITH POLY TAPE

12 TERMITE TREATED

COMPACTED FILL

(1) #5 CONTINUOUS

PORCH FOOTING

SCALE: 1/2" = 10"

S-2

(F5Y
\§-2/

4" CICRETE SLAB
3000PSI AT 28 DAYS

=

HOUSE si3

:ﬁ

B"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M..ACED AT 2"
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIIRMESH

L Y.

6 MIL VAIR BARRIER
WITH 6" I°S SEALED
WITH PO’ TAPE

TERMITE TRE'ED FILL,
EACH LIFT COPACTED
TO MIN. 95% DD. PROCTOR

200 2000

g B

PORCH POST SEE

STRUCTURAL PLAN
RECESS AT DOORS
NOTE: AS REQUIRED
SEE STRUCTURAL
PLAN FOR CAST IN 4" CONCRETE SLAB

PLACE ANCHORS 3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS

(1) #5 CONT., IN HDR. BLOCK BOND BEAM @
SLAB EDGE INTERSECTION W/ STEMWALL

#5 STEEL DOWEL WITH 24" HOOK BENT
INTO SLAB AND 6" HOOK IN FOOTING
AT EACH CORNER AND AT 96" O.C.

6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2"

DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH
8X8X16, RUNNING BOND,

e SHISIEM WALl N2, 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER

#4 VERT @ 32" OC WITH
STD HOOK IN FOOTING 25" MIN
LAPS @ WALL STEEL

8X8X16, RUNNING BOND,

RECESS AT DOORS
AS REQUIRED

4" CONCRETE SLAB
3000 - PSI AT 28 DAYS |

e —o

6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. PLACED AT 2" X
DEPTH ON CHAIRS OR FIBERMESH 7

YR
s

(1) #5 IN FULLY GROUTED
CELL SEE WALL SECTION
& STRUCTURAL PLAN FOR
LOCATION (MIN. 25" LAPS)

#5 STEEL DOWEL WITH STD HOOK
IN FOOTING

8X8X16, RUNNING BOND,

(F12\ ALT. STEM WALL PORCH FOOTING

@ SCALE: 1/2" = 10"

REVISIONS

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN S0F TWARE

SEE INTERIOR WALL SECION
& STRUCTURAL PLAN FORANCHORS

6"X6" W1.4XW1.4 WW.M. LACED AT 2"
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REVISIONS
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